
E6M98 Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting

Summary

Meeting Date Meeting Duration

Number of 

Attendees Meeting ID

March 29, 2021 9:46 AM EDT 30 minutes 21 543-698-861

Details

Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time

Time in Session 

(minutes)

+13058830055 10:03 AM 10:16 AM 12

+13058830055 9:59 AM 10:16 AM 16

+13059785415 9:57 AM 10:02 AM 5

+13059785415 Horsepower Electric joel@horsepowerelectric.com 10:03 AM 10:16 AM 12

+14075792574 10:14 AM 10:16 AM 1

+15128185330 9:58 AM 10:16 AM 17

+17028083436 Conti ffaina@ionelectricllc.com 10:01 AM 10:16 AM 14

+17723592314 9:59 AM 10:16 AM 16

+17863161777     EAC Consulting     9:58 AM 10:16 AM 17

+17864955667 10:01 AM 10:16 AM 14

+17866160011 SICE mdiaz@sice.com 10:01 AM 10:16 AM 15

+17867780286 SICE ejimenezfrelie@sice.com 9:58 AM 10:16 AM 17

+17868650275 10:00 AM 10:16 AM 15

+19092828263     SolarMax LED Lighting 10:00 AM 10:16 AM 15

Claudia Rodriguez HEC 10:01 AM 10:16 AM 14

Cristina Jimenez, PHD wpevida@pevidahighwaydesigners.com 9:47 AM 10:16 AM 28

Daniel Halley--Halley Engineering Contractors, Inc. dhalley@halleyengt.com 9:51 AM 10:16 AM 25

Francisco Lledo francisco.lledo@dot.state.fl.us 10:03 AM 10:16 AM 13

Grant Cool, the de Moya Group inc. grant.cool@demoya.com 9:49 AM 10:16 AM 26

Paul Suellentrop, Asphalt Group paul.suellentrop@demoya.com 9:51 AM 10:16 AM 24

Yenia Morales yenia.morales@dot.state.fl.us 10:00 AM 10:16 AM 15

Sergio Bravo sergio.bravo@dot.state.fl.us 9:52 AM 10:16 AM 23

suzanne Diaz suzanne.diaz@dot.state.fl.us 9:46 AM 10:16 AM 30

   


